Karta katalogowa

Korek

- gwint G
wyposazenie
Czworokat

nr wzoru 1751

nr kat. 102 883

RK

A}

L1

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2
Rozmiar klucza 5
Srednica

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

58adc9b25bf1321e3b2004522fdd0b121f5c44dc

L1
L2
RK

materiat

9 mm
18 mm
17 mm
41 mm
62,84 g
35,52 cm?®
mosiadz
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